University Department Fee Structure for M.A. / M.Sc. / M.Com./ (2024-25)
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1
M.A. Tamil 100 100 150 | 250 1000 | 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10| 30 3440 | _- 1650 - - 8,365 | 6,005
M.A. English 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 _- 1650 - 8,365 6,005
3 | M.A. Economics 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 _- 1785 - 500 | 9,000 6,640
M.A. Journalism
and Mass 100 _
Communication 100 150 | 250 1000 | 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10| 30 3440 1700 | 2125 1000 | 11540 | 9,180
M.A. Journalism
4 and Mass
Communication
(Electronic 100 100 150 | 250 | 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10| 30 3440 3380 580 _ 1500 | 12,175 | 9,815
Media) (5 Year
Integrated
Programme)
3" Year Fees Rs. 9,815 /-, 4" Year Fees Rs. 9,815/-, 5" Year Fees Rs. 9,815/-
5
M.A. Sociology 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 - 1880 - 1500 | 10,095 7,735
6 | M.A. History 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 _- 1650 - - 8,365 6,005
M.Sc.
! Biochemistry 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 1715 2255 | 2200 500 | 13,385 | 11,025
M.Sc.
8 Biotechnology 100 100 150 | 250 1000 | 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10| 30 3440 7860 | 2320 | 8045 700 | 25,640 | 23,280
9 | M.Sc. Botany 100 | 100 | 150 | 250 1000 | 60| 500| 200| 700| 100| 75| 10| 30 3440 | 1200 | 2125| . 1500 | 11,540 | 9,180
10 | m.sc. Chemistry 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 1200 2070 | 1520 800 | 12,305 9,945
11 | m.Ssc. Computer 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 | 16530 | 3825 - 1000 | 28,070 | 25,710
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Science
For M.Sc. Computer Science: | Semester — Rs 18,070, Il Semester Rs.10,000, Il Semester — Rs. 15,710, IV Semester — Rs. 10,000
M.Sc.
Environmental
Science 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 1200 1995 - 1000 | 10,910 8,550
M.Sc.
12 Environmental
Science (5 Year | 100 100 150 | 250 | 1000 60 | 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10| 30 3440 | 4335 2190 - 1000 | 14,240 | 11,880
Integrated
Programme)
3" Year Fees Rs. 11,880/-, 4" Year Fees Rs. 11,880/-, 5" Year Fees Rs. 11,880/-
M.Sc. Food
13 Science
Technology and
Nutrition 100 100 150 | 250 1000 | 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10| 30 3440 1700 | 2155 | 1530 650 | 12,750 | 10,390
14 M.Sc. Applied
Geology 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 1100 | 2010 | 1045 300 | 11,170 8,810
15 | M.LLS 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 - 1650 - - 8,365 6,005
M.Sc.
16 Mathematics 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 - 1650 - - 8,365 6005
M.Sc.
17 Microbiology 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10 30 3440 3412 | 2313 | 5150 500 | 18,090 | 15,730
18 | M.Sc. Physics 100 100 150 | 250 1000 | 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10| 30 3440 1100 | 1820 - - 9,635 | 7,275
19 M.Sc. Applied 1750
Psychology 100 100 150 | 250 1000 | 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10| 30 3440 850 - - 9,315 | 6,955
20 M.Sc. Zoology 100 8,545
100 150 | 250 1000 | 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75| 10| 30 3440 1200 | 1990 - | 1000 | 10,905
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One-time Fee in Rupees

Annual Fee in Rupees

Total
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M.Sc. Textiles
21 | and Apparel -
Design 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75 | 10 30 3440 3600 2000 500 | 12,815 | 10,455
29 M.Sc. Energy
Science 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75 | 10 30 3440 1100 1900 - 300 | 10,015 7,655
23 | M.Sc. Statistics 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75 | 10 30 3440 2400 | 2190 - 1000 | 12,305 9,945
M.Sc. Clinical
24 | Nutrition and
Dietetics 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75 | 10 30 3440 5000 | 2090 | 2320 500 | 16,625 | 14,265
25 | M.Com. 100 100 150 | 250 1000 60 500 200 700 | 100 | 75 | 10 30 3440 _ 1650 - - 8,365 6,005
2 Bio — Medical
Science 100 100 150 250 1000 60 500 200 600 100 [ 75 | 10| 30 3040 17660 2000 - 1000 | 26,875 | 24,515
M.Sc.
27" | Biostatistics 100 | 100 | 150 | 250 | 1000 | 60 | 500 | 200 | 845 | 100 | 75|10 | 30 | 2440 | 4400 | 12810 | - | 2000 | 25,070 | 22,710

Note: Tuition Fee waived for differently abled students.
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University Department Fee Structure for M.B.A. / M.C.A (2024-25)

One-time Fee in Rupees Annual Fee in Rupees Total
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M.C.A.
1 (Two Years) 100 | 100 | 150 | 250 1000 | 60| 500 | 200 | 700 | 100 | 75 3710 | 10| 30 3450 7640 2000 1500 | 6,500 28,075 25,715
For M.C.A: | Semester — Rs 18,075, Il Semester Rs.10,000, 11l Semester — Rs. 15,715, IV Semester — Rs. 10,000
2 M.B.A. 100 100 150 250 1000 | 60 500 200 700 100 | 75 3600 10 | 30 9440 3755 1000 1500 | 5,500 28,070 25,710
» M.B.A.
Export and
Malnrgggrrr:ent 100 | 100 | 150 | 250 1000 | 60| 500 | 200 | 700 | 100 | 75 3600 | 10| 30 9440 3755 1000 1500 | 5,500 28,070 25,710

Note: Tuition Fee waived for differently abled students.
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University Department Fee Structure for M.Tech (2024-25)

Total
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Note: Tuition Fee waived for differently abled students.

University Department Fee Structure for M.Ed (2024-25)
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Note: Tuition Fee waived for differently abled students.
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University Department Fee Structure for M.Sc. Data Science (2024-25)

One-time Fee in Rupees Annual Fee in Rupees Total
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M.Sc. Data
1 Science 100 | 100 | 150 | 250 | 1000 60 | 200 | 700 | 100 | 500 75 3725 | 10 30 | 3500 | 7500 | 2000 | 1500 | 6500 | 28000 | -
| Year
Il Year - - - - -- - -| 700 100 | 500 75 3725 10 30 | 3500 | 7500 | 2000 | 1500 | 6500 - 26140
1% Semester Rs. 18,000/-, 2" Semester Rs. 10,000/-. 3™ Semester Rs. 16,140/- 4" Semester Rs. 10,000/-

Note: Tuition fee is waived for differently abled students.




B.Voc. Textiles and Apparel Design & B.Voc. Food Science and Nutrition Programme - Fee Structure 2024-25
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p | Certificate 50 | 120 | 250 | 30 | 130 | 100 | 50 | 25| 100 | 75 | 450 | 10 | 30 | 1000 | 2400 | 1300 | 300 | 1300 | 600 5,920
(Semester 1)
2 ﬁ')p'oma (Semester | o5 | 990 | 250 | 30 | 130 - 50 |25 | - | 75 | 450 | 10 | 30 | 1000 | 2400 | 1400 | 300 | 1400 | 600 5,920
3 ﬁd\‘(’sgfe‘j Diploma | 160 | 240 | 500 | 60 | 260 ; 100 | 50 | - | 150 | 1070 | 20 | 60 | 1000 | 2400 | 2400 | 1040 | 3100 | 1700 | 11,850
B.Voc. Degree
4 | (Equivalentto UG | 100 | 240 | 500 | 60 | 260 - 100 | 50 | - | 150 | 1070 | 20 | 60 | 1000 | 2400 | 2400 | 1040 | 3100 | 1700 | 11,850

Exam fees and Industrial training charge (if any) is extra.

o Tuition fee is completely waived for Certificate, Diploma, Advanced Diploma and Degree level of B.Voc. Programme for the

welfare of the students as per Government Order.
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University Department Diploma in Accountancy & Taxation Programme Fee Structure 2024-25

One-time Fees in Rupees Fees in Rupees
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Certificate
(semester I
6 Months 100 | 100 | 150 | 250 | 1000 60 500 | 100 | 350 60 30 1415 | 850 450 250 250 5915
Diploma - - - - - - - - -
(Semester Il) 350 60 30 | 2415 850 700 | 1260 250 5,915
| Year
University Department Fee Structure Certificate, Diploma & PG Diploma Courses for the year 2024-25
. . Total
SI. No Name of the Programme Duration Fee Alumni Fee
Amount
1 Diploma in Health Science Management 1 Year 3,730 200 3,930
2 Certificate Course in Quality Control 6 Months 3,730 200 3,930
3. Diploma in Chemical Polishing of Metals 1 Year 3,730 200 3,930
4. PG Diploma in Dravidian Literature and Journalism | 1 Year 3,350 150 5500
S. Certificate Course in Gender, Science and Society 6 Months 600 150 750
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PERIYAR UNIVERSITY
Salem - 636 011

PG Programmes Fee Per Year For SAARC Countries Students 2024-25

Fees Per Year
S.No Name of the Programme (InRs.)
. 10,170
1 M.A. Tamil
10,170
2 M.Com.
. 10,170
3 M.Sc. Mathematics
. 12,715
4 M.Sc. Applied Geology
. 11,445
5 M.Sc. Physics
. 13,355
6 M.Sc. Chemistry
. . 17,800
7 M.Sc. Biochemistry
. 10,170
8 M.A. Economics
. 10,170
9 M.A. History
. . 14,620
10 | M.Sc. Food Science Technology and Nutrition
. 26,700
11 | M.Sc. Biotechnology
. 10,170
12 | M.A. English
. . 12,715
13 | M.A. Journalism and Mass Communication
11,445
14 | M.Sc. Botany
. . 11,445
15 | M.Sc. Environmental Science
. 30,510
16 | M.Sc. Computer Science
. . . 10,170
17 | Master of Library and Information Science
12,715
18 | M.Sc. Zoology
. . 15,895
19 | M.Sc. Textiles and Apparel Design
- 12,715
20 | M.Sc. Statistics
- . L 17,800
21 | M.Sc. Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics
. 11,445
22 | M.Sc. Energy Science
. . 20,340
23 | M.Sc. Microbiology
. 11,445
24 | M.Sc. Applied Psychology
. 10,170
25 | M.A. Sociology
30,510
26 | M.C.A.
30,510
27 | MBA
25,425
28 | M.Ed.

Registrar (i/c)
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